
 
 

 
 

PanIIT Alumni Reach For Jharkhand Foundation 
Kalyan Complex, Balihar Road, Morabadi, Ranchi – 834008 

Corrigendum No 1303-04 dated 09-08-2022 for Tender Reference no 

 1303-PREJH07/22/175 dated 06-07-2022 
 
 

All interested parties are hereby informed that the following amendments/modifications have been 

made as per details given below 
 

Sl. 
No 

Section Tender Ref No – 1303-PREJHA07/22/175  

 

Corrigendum No 1303-04 

1 Time 
Schedule of 
Tender 

5. 

 

6. 

 

 
7 

Bid 
submission 
end date 
Schedule 
date for 
Technical bid 
opening 
Comparative 
statement 
preparation 
by the 
system 

   
 21.07.2022 
(11:00PM) 
 

21.07.2022 
(11:10PM) 

 

21.07.2022 
(11:10PM) 

5. Bid 
submission 
end date 

6. Schedule date 
for Technical 
bid opening 

7. Comparati
ve 
statement 
preparatio
n by the 
system 

  16.08.2022 
(11:00AM) 
 

16.08.2022 
(11:10AM) 

 

16.08.2022 
(11:10AM) 

 
Change in Checklist Condition: 
 
Change in PQR condition2:  
Updated PQR condition 2 
Bidders should have a minimum of 05 vehicles in their fleet. Vehicle details on letterhead of firm required. 


